1. kolo M-SsAZ juniorov, dorastu a mladsieho ziactva

(293) 400m - Juniori :: Beh - sumar

# Meno
1 p@m HRONCEK Lukas
2 pEm PAULINY Andrej
3 p@m VOITAS Nicolas
4 pgm KURJAK Matds

5 pEm ONDROVIC Marek
6 pEm LAZAR Marek

7 pEm RIEDEL Juraj

8 p@m DRBLIK Viadimir
9 pEm VYSINSKY Tomas
10 p@mm MALEK Ondrej
11 pgm KOCMAN Kristof

Bodovanie po 6 disciplinach
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky oddiel Zilina

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica

Banska Bystrica 08.05.2019
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Nar.

2000
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2000
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2001
2000
2000
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2003

Klub / Krajina

AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AO Slavia ZU Zilina

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky oddiel Zilina

AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
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